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Link do produktu: https://lumina.sklep.pl/nik-1765-kinkiet-1x35w-gul0-srebrny-p-25883.html

srebrny

Cena
Dostepnos¢
Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Wysokos$¢: 180 mm

Szerokos¢: 90 mm

Gtebokos$¢: 100 mm

Materiat: aluminium, szkto matowy
Kolor: aluminium

Zasilanie: 230V

Zrédto $wiatta: 1 x PAR16 35 W GU10
Stopien IP: 44

Klasa ochrony: |

Oprawa nie zawiera zrédta Swiatta

Nik 1765 kinkiet 1x35W GU10

79,00 zt
Dostepny

2-3 dni
18914-SU

1765
5908310060088

SU-MA
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